
LED CORN LIGHT ADVANTAGE:

Applications

Available:
Mogul Base (E39/EX39/E40)

Hollow heat sink, ventilation 
design increase air reflow.

Driver separate/ Air Gap design, 
insulate thermal transmission 
between driver and LED.

Powered by IP65
• Water Resistant
• Dust Proof

Rubycon Capacitor

5
WARRANTY

YEAR

150lm/w,LM-80 Listed

LM79 LM80 5 years
warrantyRoHS

COMPLIANT
IP65
RATED

E472642

Usable in Enclosed

Enclosed

OK



80W 120W

LM79 LM80 5 years
warrantyRoHS

COMPLIANT
IP65
RATED

E472642

Usable in Enclosed

Enclosed

OK

Housing
Capacitors
Glue

SAMSUNG 2835 / EPISTAR 2835
6063 Aluminum+Retardant PC
RUBYCON
DOW CORNING

Base Type
Test Standard
Safety Certification
Warranty Time

Item NO. Watt

AC100-300V

80W 12000lm Φ140*230mm
100W 15000lm Φ140*245mm
120W 18000lm Φ140*265mm

Lumen Dimension CCT Voltage

E39/EX39/E40
IES/IP65/LM79/LM80
DLC/UL/FCC/CE/RoHS

5��Years

PF

>80 >0.9

Beam Angle

360°

CRI IP Rating

IP65

3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K

ML-360D-K4-Ⅱ-80W
ML-360D-K4-Ⅱ-100W
ML-360D-K4-Ⅱ-120W

LED Brand

100W

Product Advantages:

· 
  thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.
· For totally enclosed fixture using.
· IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
· Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
· 6000V high voltage surge protection.
· High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
· UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
· 5 years warrany.
· IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.
· Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps,Post top, Teardrop,
Canopy light, High bay fixture, etc.

Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate

V4.0



· 
  thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.
· For totally enclosed fixture using.
· IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
· Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
· 6000V high voltage surge protection.
· High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
· UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
· 5 years warrany.
· IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.
· Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps,Post top, Teardrop,

Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate

Wall pack, Low bay fixture, etc.

LM79 LM80 5 years
warrantyRoHS

COMPLIANT
IP65
RATED

E472642

Usable in Enclosed

Enclosed

OK

Product Advantages:

27W 36W 45W 54W 75W

V4.0

27W

36W

45W

54W

75W

4050lm

5400lm

6750lm

8100lm

11250lm

Φ95*235mm

Φ95*260mm

Φ95*305mm

Φ95*185mm

Φ95*210mm

ML-360D-K10-27W 

ML-360D-K10-36W 

ML-360D-K10-45W 

ML-360D-K10-54W 

ML-360D-K10-75W

Light Effect
Surge�Voltage
Lifespan

150lm/w±10%
6000V
50000hrs

Base Type
Test Standard
Safety Certification
Warranty Time

E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40�
IES/IP65/LM79/LM80
DLC/UL/FCC/ CE/RoHS

5��Years

Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension

AC100-300V

CCT Voltage PF

>80 >0.9

Beam Angle

360°

CRI IP Rating

IP65

3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K



· 
  thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.
· For totally enclosed fixture using.
· IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
· Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
· 6000V high voltage surge protection.
· High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
· UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
· 5 years warrany.
· IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.
· Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps,Downlight, Mini
wallpack, Bollard light, Garden global light, etc.

Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate

LM79 LM80 5 years
warrantyRoHS

COMPLIANT
IP65
RATED

E472642

Usable in Enclosed

Enclosed

OK

Product Advantages:

16W 22W 28W

Base Type
Test Standard
Safety Certification
Warranty Time

E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40�
IES/IP65/LM79/LM80
DLC/UL/FCC/ CE/RoHS

5��Years

Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension

16W
22W
28W

2400lm
3300lm
4200lm

Φ75*165mm
Φ75*180mm
Φ75*220mm

RMS-360D-K11-16W
RMS-360D-K11-22W
RMS-360D-K11-28W

AC100-300V

CCT Voltage PF

>80 >0.9

Beam Angle

360°

CRI IP Rating

IP65

3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K

Light Effect
Surge�Voltage
Lifespan

150lm/w±10%
6000V
50000hrs

V4.0




