

Applications











Tear Drop High Bay



Product Advantages:

· Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.



- · For totally enclosed fixture using.
- · IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
- · Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
- · 6000V high voltage surge protection.
- · High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
- · UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
- · 5 years warrany.
- · IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.
- · Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps, Post top, Teardrop, Canopy light, High bay fixture, etc.







100W



120W

Item NO.	Watt	Lumen	Dimension	ССТ	Voltage	CRI	PF	Beam Angle	IP Rating
ML-360D-K4- II -80W ML-360D-K4- II -100W ML-360D-K4- II -120W	80W 100W 120W	12000lm 15000lm 18000lm	Φ 140*230mm Φ 140*245mm Φ 140*265mm	3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K	AC100-300V	>80	>0.9	360°	IP65
LED Brand Housing Capacitors Glue				Base Type Test Standard Safety Certification Warranty Time			IES/I	E39/EX39/E40 P65/LM79/LM80 (UL/FCC/CE/RoHS 5 Years	



V4.0



Product Advantages:

· Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.



- · For totally enclosed fixture using.
- · IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
- · Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
- \cdot 6000V high voltage surge protection.
- · High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
- · UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
- · 5 years warrany.
- · IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.

· Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps, Post top, Teardrop,

Wall pack, Low bay fixture, etc.















54W

Item NO.	Watt	Lumen	Dimension	ССТ	Voltage	CRI	PF	Beam Angle	IP Rating
ML-360D-K10-27W	27W	4050lm	Ф 95*185 mm						
ML-360D-K10-36W	36W	5400lm	Φ 95*210mm	3000K	AC100-300V	>80	>0.9	360°	
ML-360D-K10-45W	45W	6750lm	Φ 95*235mm	4000K 5000K					IP65
ML-360D-K10-54W	54W	8100lm	Ф95*260mm	6000K					
ML-360D-K10-75W	75W	11250lm	Φ 95*305mm						
Light Effect Surge Voltage Lifespan	60	150lm/w±10% 6000V 50000hrs		Test St Safety	Base Type Test Standard Safety Certification Warranty Time		E26/E2 IES/IP DLC/U		



Product Advantages:

· Ventilation heat sink design, gap separated with driver base, insulate thermal transmission and increase more cooling surface areas.



- · For totally enclosed fixture using.
- · IP65 waterproof design, use for wet location.
- · Compatible with certain confirmed ballasts.
- · 6000V high voltage surge protection.
- · High lumen effect: 150lm/W.
- · UL/CUL/DLC4.0/FCC/CE/RoHS Certificated.
- · 5 years warrany.
- · IES files, ISTMT, LM79, LM80 test reports are available.

· Retrofit replacement for conventional HID/MH/HPS lamps, Downlight, Mini

wallpack, Bollard light, Garden global light, etc.



V4.0







22W



28W

Item NO.	Watt	Lumen	Dimension	ССТ	Voltage	CRI	PF	Beam Angle	IP Rating
RMS-360D-K11-16W RMS-360D-K11-22W RMS-360D-K11-28W	16W 22W 28W	2400lm 3300lm 4200lm	Φ 75*165mm Φ 75*180mm Φ 75*220mm	3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K	AC100-300V	>80	>0.9	360°	IP65
Light Effect Surge Voltage Lifespan	150lm/w±10% 6000V 50000hrs			•			IES/IP	27/E39/EX39/E4 65/LM79/LM80 IL/FCC/ CE/RoHS	